



SLP 7334/10

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

SLP 7334/10

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|